
Alief Bissonet Workforce Building Construction
PROJECT NO:. RFCSP 13-31

SIGN-IN SHEET / BID OPENING / September 24, 2013 @ 3:00 P.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Tara Fagan Comex Corporation 281.479.2322 taraf@comexcorp.com

2 Steve Kasser Stewart Builders 713.983.8819 stephenherring@stewartbuildersltd.com

3 Mike Arthur  Imperial Construction 817.341.8886 mtucker@imperial-construction.com

4 Denise Dominic  & Zac Koletar Divison One 713.688.7330 bid@d1construction.com

5 Ramesh Bhagavatula  Level Infrastructure 832.242.3456 ramesh@levelinfra.com

6 Felica Young Jamail & Smith 281.461.7075 fyoung@jamailsmith@com 

7 Jennifer Smith Jamail & Smith 281.461.7075 jking@jamailsmith.com

8 Chris Brown DT Construction 281.540.2411 cbrown@dt-construction.com

9 Carlos Vargas Tribble & Stephens 281.960.0152 cvargas@tribblestephens.com

10 John Mulloy Horizon Group 281.660.8282 jmulloy@hgiusa.com

11 Jerry Stafford Teal Construction 713.465.8306 jerrystafford@tealcon.com

12 Justin Harris Tribble & Stephens 281.714.6334 jharris@tribblestephens.com

13 John Pitt Level Infrastructure 832.480.1026 john@levelfinfra.com
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